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  De	
  Anza	
  and	
  Foothill	
  students	
  were	
  surveyed	
  on	
  

interest	
  in	
  being	
  assigned	
  an	
  .edu	
  email	
  address.	
  
•  Survey	
  administraIon:	
  
–  End	
  of	
  Fall	
  2013	
  
–  Random	
  sample	
  of	
  approximately	
  half	
  of	
  student	
  
enrollment	
  at	
  each	
  college	
  

•  Response	
  rate:	
  
– De	
  Anza:	
  11%	
  (1,108/10,119	
  students)	
  
–  Foothill:	
  9%	
  (588/6,728	
  students)	
  

Overview	
  



	
  
	
  	
  
	
  
	
  	
  I	
  am	
  interested	
  in	
  Foothill-­‐De	
  Anza	
  assigning	
  

me	
  an	
  .edu	
  email	
  address	
  if	
  I	
  request	
  one.	
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  I	
  would	
  likely	
  check	
  my	
  student	
  email	
  account:	
  

Results	
  



	
  
	
  	
  
	
  
	
  	
  I’ve	
  wanted	
  discounts	
  in	
  the	
  past	
  that	
  require	
  

having	
  an	
  .edu	
  address.	
  

Results	
  



	
  
	
  	
  
	
  
	
  •  District	
  would	
  like	
  to	
  move	
  toward	
  an	
  .edu	
  

email	
  address	
  for	
  students.	
  
•  Project	
  plan	
  is	
  under	
  development.	
  

Ques.ons?	
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